
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
8 

229 
217 
212 
202 

39 
82 
83 

231 
31 
28 

219 
241 
234 

25 
38 
36 

226 
238 

35 
222 
217 

23 
213 
225 

22 

Name 
David REGAZZONI 
Carlo TESTA 
Emiliano RAPANOTTI 
Simone IACOPI 
Riccardo CARENINI 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Marco NORIS 
Rocco TRIDICI 
Mattia PEREGO 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Giovanni  MAGNETI 
Manuel GUERRA 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Manuel PERDICARO 
Jacopo FUMAGALLI 
Davide MAESANI 
Alessandro MAIOCCHI 
Paolo CAGGIANO 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Manuel MARGRELLI 
Gianluca CALVI 
Michele INGLESE 
Franco GRISI 
Gianluca GALANTI 

Class 
AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 1000 

AMATORI 600 

AMATORI 

Total Tm 
19:08.762 
19:12.730 
19:13.521 
19:17.337 
19:31.756 
19:43.574 
19:52.820 
19:54.095 
19:55.106 
19:58.058 
20:20.910 
21:20.284 
17:53.933 
21:54.969 
16:50.925 
17:03.981 
14:51.680 
16:00.848 
20:29.253 

8:50.211 
8:55.665 
6:41.345 
4:49.042 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
5 
5 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.968 
4.759 
8.575 

22.994 
34.812 
44.058 
45.333 
46.344 
49.296 

1:12.148 
2:11.522 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Gap 

3.968 
0.791 
3.816 

14.419 
11.818 

9.246 
1.275 
1.011 
2.952 

22.852 
59.374 

1 Lap 
4:01.036 

1 Lap 
13.056 

1 Lap 
1:09.168 
4:28.405 

4 Laps 
5.454 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

L5A Total Tm 
6:28.692 
6:29.477 
6:26.788 
6:30.756 
6:36.686 
6:38.917 
6:36.515 
6:43.947 
6:43.523 
6:44.356 
6:52.991 
7:05.117 
6:30.851 
7:48.358 
6:44.022 
3:32.807 
3:23.533 
7:09.069 
4:38.667 
5:19.135 
3:41.699 
6:41.345 
4:49.042 

L6A Total Tm 
12:40.070 
12:43.253 
12:46.733 
12:46.581 
12:55.070 
13:04.657 
13:16.305 
13:10.148 
13:11.583 
13:13.702 
13:27.919 
14:15.167 
11:23.082 
14:06.611 
10:06.903 
13:31.174 
11:28.147 

8:51.779 
15:50.586 

3:31.076 
5:13.966 

 

 

Printed: 16/06/2019 18:18:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits 
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Mes Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

Classifica Riepilogativa Endurance Amatori 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


